Total Main Targets 1400

Total Re-entry Targets* 0
Total Overall Targets 1400

Total

Fees (excluding

membership fees) $56.00
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Bruce
Conrad
Huggins
Armanino
Jennison
Barden
Walton
Fauret
Danell
Davis
Conrad
Parouette
Stinson
Danell
Smith

Shooter Name
First

Will
Ted
Stan
George
Robert
David
Randy
Robin
Daniel
Mark
Gary
Dan
Mark
Linda
Nevada

RAHAUGES HUNTING AND SPORTING CLAYS

Hungry Hollows Shoot

6/26-27/2021
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NSCA # State Concurrent Class
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Total Main Targets 900
Total Re-entry Targets* O

Total Overall Targets 900
Total Fees (excluding
membership fees) $36.00

Shooter Name

Last First
Huggins Stan
Graviet Darrin
Murphy Steven
Fitts Ted
Kirby John
Armanino George
Barth Mike
Barden David
Feagans Jill
Whinery Jim
Storz Mark
Anderson Forrest
Danell Daniel
Davis Mark
Labosky Pete
Carolan Keith
Danell Linda

Sujohn Armen

RAHAUGES HUNTING AND SPORTING CLAYS

NSCA #

617066
539072
532608
509543
501955
674001
543405
662739
545928
549334
544915
637129
684970
665654
695897
694515
686133
693620

Hungry Hollows Shoot

State Concurrent Class
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Broke Class Concurrent

Awards

5-Stand
Shot

50 46
50 45
50 32
50 47
50 47
50 47
50 43
50 42
50 37
50 37
50 34
50 43
50 41
50 38
50 37
50 30
50 29
50 27
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RAHAUGES HUNTING AND SPORTING CLAYS
Hungry Hollows Shoot
6/26-27/2021
Total Main Targets 400 558639
Total Re-entry Targets* 0

Total Overall Targets 400
Total Fees (excluding

membership fees) $16,00 12 Ga. True Pair
Shooter Name Event " Awards = Re-entry

Last First NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot  Broke Class Concurrent  Shot Broke Punches
Graviet Darrin 539072 CA VT M 50 39

Fitts Ted 509543 CA SS AA 50 42

Barden David 662739 CA sV AA 50 41

Storz Mark 544915 CA SV AA 50 39

Feagan Jill 545928 CA LY AA 50 29

Anderson Forrest 637129 CA VT A 50 46 HOA

Danell Daniel 684970 CA SV B 50 41

Labosky Pete 695897 CA D 50 35




Total Main Targets 150
Total Re-entry Targets* 0

Total Overall Targets 150
Total Fees (excluding
membership fees) $6.00

Shooter Name

ast First
Fitts Ted
Danell Daniel

Danell Linda

RAHAUGES HUNTING AND SPORTING CLAYS
Hungry Hollows Shoot
6/26-27/2021

558639
20 Gauge
20 Gauge ~ Awards Re-entry
NSCA# State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Concurrent  Shot Broke PUNCHES
509543 CA ss AA 50 30
684970 CA SV B 50 42 HOA
686133 CA LY E 50 26



Total Main Targets 150
Total Re-entry Targets* 0

Total Overall Targets 150
Total Fees (excluding
membership fees) $6.00

Shooter Name

Last _um_,mﬂ.
Storz Mark
Danell Daniel

Labrosky Pete

RAHAUGES HUNTING AND SPORTING CLAYS

Hungry Hollows Shoot

Re-entry

6/26-27/2021
558639
28 Gauge
28 Gauge ~ Awards

NSCA# State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Concurrent
544915 CA sV AA 50 37
684970 CA sV B 50 35
695897 CA D 50 38 HOA

Shot Broke PUNCHES



Total Main Targets 200
Total Re-entry Targets* 0

Total Overall Targets 200
Total Fees (excluding
membership fees) $8.00

Shooter Name

Last First
Labosky Pete
Danell Daniel
Storz Mark
Side By Side

Fitts Ted

RAHAUGES HUNTING AND SPORTING CLAYS

Hungry Hollows Shoot

6/26-27/2021
558639

410 Bore

NSCA # State Concurrent Class

695897 CA

684970 CA SV
544915 CA sV
509543 CA SS

410 Bore = Awards
Shot Broke Class Concurrent
50 36 HOA

50 30

50 35

50 35

Re-entry

Shot

Broke PUNCHES




RAHAUGES HUNTING AND SPORTING CLAYS
Hungry Hollows Shoot
6/26-27/2021
Total Main Targets 1250 558639
Total Re-entry Targets* O
Total Overall Targets 1250

Total Fees (excluding v xm —|—g >

membership fees) $50.00

Shooter Name Prelim - Awards Re-entry

Last First NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Concurrent  Shot  Broke Punches
Murphy Steven 532608 CA sV M 50 45

Veta Jim 552853 NV S\ M 50 42

Graviet Darrin 539072 CA VT M 50 36
Huggins Stan 617066 CA VT M 50 33

Kirby John 501955 CA sV AA 50 47  HOA
Barden David 662739 CA sV AA 50 45

Fitts Ted 509543 CA SS AA 50 45

Barth Mike 543405 CA sV AA 50 41
Whinery Jim 549334 CA SiY AA 50 37
Feagans Jill 545928 CA LY AA 50 28
Anderson Forrest 637129 CA VT A 50 42
Corcimiglia Anthony 640535 NV sV A 50 40

Danell Daniel 684970 CA SV B 50 41

Brewer Clint 695895 CA D 50 46

Brewer Jesse 695896 CA D 50 40

Reed Robbie 641761 CA D 50 39

O'Meara Kelly 664065 NV LY D 50 39
Vermillion Dick 544661 CA SS D 50 34

Carolan Keith 694515 CA VT D 50 32

Sujohn Armen 693620 CA VT E 50 34

Jones Ray 556139 CA SS E 50 30

Ginter Steve 533460 CA sV E 50 30

Stinson Mark 658148 CA VT E 50 26

Danell Linda 686133 CA LY E 50 25

Holms Garrett 698047 CA SJ E 50 19




Total Main Targets 1100

Total Re-entry Targets* 0
Total Overall Targets 1100

Total Fees (excluding

membership fees) $44 00

Shooter Name

Last

Murphy
Veta
Huggins
Graviet
Barden
Barth
Fitts
Feagans
Whinery
Corcimiglia
Anderson
Danell
Brewer
Vermillion
Brewer
O'Meara
Reed
Ginter
Jones
Danell
Stinson
Holms

First

Steven
Jim
Stan
Darrin
David
Mike
Ted

Jill

Jim
Anthony
Forrest
Daniel
Jesse
Dick
Clint
Kelly
Robbie
Steve
Ray
Linda
Mark
Garrett

RAHAUGES HUNTING AND SPORTING CLAYS

Hungry Hollows Shoot

NSCA #

532608
552853
817066
539072
662739
543405
509543
545928
549334
640535
637129
684970
695896
544661
695895
664065
641761
533460
556139
686133
658148
698047

State Concurrent Class
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558639
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Broke Class

FITASC
Shot

50 47
50 45
50 39
50 39
50 43
50 41
50 41
50 37
50 37
50 43
50 38
50 41
50 44
50 37
50 36
50 31
50 30
50 36
50 34
50 25
50 21
50 11

~ Awards

HOA

Concurrent

Re-entry PUNCHES

Shot Broke




